Certificates
04Suteksanegypt.com
0
1
0
2
0
3

General
Information
TYPE KEY
06
   Example SEP 8-160 / 03 - K
Product Type
Rated Flow (m3/h)
Stages
Material Options
Pump Diameter
Suteksanegypt.com
MODEL
Frequency
Speed
S.N.
STAINLESS STEEL SUBMERSIBLE PUMP
MADE IN EGYPT
H - M
Q - m3/h
HP KW
2900 rpm
50 Hz
SEP 8160 / 03 K
59  -  35
140 - 200
50 37
20XXXXXX-56XXX
Technical Drawing
Material
Data
07Suteksanegypt.com
Part List
Nº Part Name Material
Nº Part Name Material
1
2
4
5
6
7
8
9
3
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
Suction Stage Stainless Steel (AISI 304L)
Filter Stainless Steel (AISI 304L)
Pump Shaft Stainless Steel
(AISI 420 - 304L)
Impeller Lock
Impeller Rings Stainless Steel (AISI 304L)
Impeller Stainless Steel (AISI 304L)
Diffuser Stainless Steel (AISI 304L)
Diffuser Ring Rubber
Stainless Steel (AISI 304L)
Coupling Stainless Steel (AISI 304L)
Nut For Impeller Lock Stainless Steel (AISI 304L)
Shaft Bearing Rubber
Shaft Stopper
Valve Stainless Steel (AISI 304L)
Outlet Stainless Steel (AISI 304L)
Strap Stainless Steel (AISI 304L)
Cable Guard Stainless Steel (AISI 304L)
Strap Nut Stainless Steel (AISI 304L)
Stainless Steel (AISI 304L)
44
SEP 10”